Data Sheet
LT4322
Floating, High-Voltage Active Rectifier Controller
Rev. 0 DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
O n e  A n a l o g  W a y ,  W i l m i n g t o n ,  M A  0 1 8 8 7 - 2 3 5 6 ,  U . S . A .  T e l :  7 8 1 . 3 2 9 . 4 7 0 0  © 2 0 2 3  A n a l o g  D e v i c e s ,  I n c .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
FEATURES
 Replaces Rectifying Diodes with N-Channel
MOSFETs in Rectifier Applications

Data Sheet LT4322
analog.com  Rev. 0 28 of 29
ORDERING GUIDE
Table 4. Ordering Guide
TUBE TAPE AND REEL
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
LT4322RDDM#PBF LT4322RDDM#TRPBF LHPK 8-Lead, (3mm × 3mm) Plastic
DFN
–40°C to 150°C
LT4322RMS8#PBF LT4322RMS8#TRPBF LTHPM 8-Lead, Plastic MSOP –40°C to 150°C
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.adi.com/tapeandreel/
RELATED PARTS
Table 5. Related Parts
Part Number Description Comments
LT4320/LT4320 -1 Ideal Diode Bridge Controller  Controls N-Channel MOSFETs, 9V to 72V Operation,
DC to 600Hz
LTC4353  Dual Low Voltage Ideal Diode
Controller
Controls Two N-Channel MOSFETs, 0V to 18V
Operation
LTC4355 Positive Voltage Diode-OR
Controller
and Monitor
Controls Two N-Channel MOSFETs, 0.4μs Turn-Off,
80V Operation
LTC4357 Positive High Voltage Ideal Diode
Controller
Controls Single N-Channel MOSFET, 0.5μs Turn-Off,
80V Operation
LTC4358 5A Ideal Diode Internal N-Channel MOSFET, 9V to 26.5V Operation
LTC4359  Ideal Diode Controller with Reverse
Input Protection
Controls N-Channel MOSFET, 4V to 80V Operation, –
40V Reverse Input
LTC4364  Surge Stopper with Ideal Diode  4V to 80V Operation, –40V Reverse Input, –20V
Reverse Output
LTC4371 Dual Negative Voltage Ideal Diode-
OR Controller and Monitor
Controls Two MOSFETs, 220ns Turn-Off, Withstands
> ±300V Transients
LTC4376 7A Ideal Diode Controller with
Reverse Input Protection
Internal N-Channel MOSFET, 4V to 40V Operation, –
40V Reverse Input
LT8672 Active Rectifier Controller with
Reverse Protection
3V to 40V Operation, -40V Reverse Input, Rectifies
6VP-P to 50kHz, 2VP-P to 100kHz, 20µA Operating
Current, 3.5µA Shutdown Current
EVALUATION BOARDS
Table 6. Evaluation Boards
Model Description
DC3117A Half-Wave Active Rectifier Evaluation Board
DC3137A Full-Wave Active Rectifier Evaluation Board